(30) days after the Agreement ending date. The invoice should have appropriate documentation substantiating

actual expenses.

It is expressly understood and agreed that in no event will the total compensation to be paid hereunder exceed the 

specified amount of Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($650,000.00).

EXHIBIT “C” 

NOTIFICATIONS 

Notices.  All notices required or permitted to be given under this agreement must be in writing and personally 

delivered or sent by certified United States mail, postage prepaid, return receipt requested, to the party to whom